2024
2024

w

28
28

47000
103000

0 VACANTE
0 VACANTE

VACANTE
VACANTE

PERMANENTI
PERMANENTI

111
111

10 C13
10 E14

NOMINA FORMATO SFP DEL ANO 2024 FUNCIONARIOS FIAUNE

2550307 0 SUELDO AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS
2550307 0 SUELDO ASISTENTE Il

secretgeneral @fi:
secretgeneral @fi:

05/05/2023
26/07/2017

NO
NO



